

## PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 51495993

---

Data publicarii	10.11.20	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.522,36 RON - 1.522,36 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA 50/2M 3 7.98 23.94 COT 50/90 4 1.68 6.72 COT 50/45 2 1.68 3.36 COT PE 25X25 1 5.88 5.88 MUFA PE 25X3/4 FE 1 3.36 3.36 ADAPTOR PPR 25X3/4 FI 1 5.21 5.21 COT PPR 25/90MM 10 0.59 5.9 ADAPTOR PPR 25X3/4 FE 1 5.21 5.21 TEAVA PPR 25 INSERTIE 8 4.54 36.32 MUFA PPR 25 4 0.42 1.68 CLEME CAUCIUC 1 1/4 10 2.94 29.4 CLEME PPR 25/1 10 0.34 3.4 ROB TRECERE 1/2 1 11.76 11.76 CABLU MYM 3X2.5 10 3.78 37.8 COT PPR 25X3/4 FI 1 3.53 3.53 RED 3/4-1/2 1 3.03 3.03 SET HOSURUB 8 1 2.1 2.1 TABLA CUTATA 3011 30 37.82 1134.6 SPRAY VOPSEA GALBEN 1 15.13 15.13 OPRITOR USA 2 24.37 48.74 ZAVOR APLICAT 1 10.08 10.08 BALAMA SUDABILA 1 6.3 6.3 PROIECTOR CU LED 20W 2 37.82 75.64 COT PE 25X3/4 FI 1 4.62 4.62 ROB DUBLU SERVICI 3/4 1 15.97 15.97 MUFA 50 4 2.94 11.76 TEAVA 50/1M 2 4.62 9.24 PANZA BOMFAIER 1 1.68 1.68 TOTAL 1522.36

---